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Sr
No.

Defect
Status TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Cleared 3589622026 UPHC050933602026 WRIC
VINOD KR
PANDEY
(A/V0376/2012)

BHAI LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

2 Cleared 3375422026 UPHC050880042026 WRIB

KUNWAR
AKHILENDRA
SINGH
(A/K0780/2022)

DESHRAJ SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

3 Cleared 3486422026 UPHC050904922026 WRIA RUFAID IMTIAZ
(A/R1911/2025)

PRADEEP KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

4 Cleared 3357522026 UPHC050872222026 CRLP
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0308/2012)

AMIR ALI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

5 Cleared 3639822026 UPHC050945892026 A227
SYED FAIZ
HASNAIN
(A/S1830/2012)

BHANU PRATAP
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

6 Cleared 3710122026 UPHC050964372026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/A1423/2012)

CHANDRASHEKHAR
UPADHYAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

7 Cleared 3676622026 UPHC050956972026 CAPL
IRFAN AHMAD
MALIK
(A/I0061/2012)

YASHPAL SINGH Vs
SRI RAVI SHANKAR
NIM

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

8 Cleared 3300722026 UPHC050858982026 A227 MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0255/2012)

MISHRI LAL Vs
BHAGWAN DAS AND
4 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

9 Cleared 3000222026 UPHC050780572026 CRLP
MASHALUDDIN
SHAH
(A/M0398/2012)

SMT NAAZ AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 13-02-

2026

10 Cleared 3255622026 UPHC050845852026 CRLP
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S2723/2014)

SMT AMBIKA
TRIPATHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

11 Cleared 3779522026 UPHC050983382026 CRLP
RAKESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R1470/2012)

DHARMENDRA
SHUKLA @ RAJNISH
KUMAR SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

12 Cleared 1926412026 UPHC050498822026 SAPL
NEELABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0149/2012)

MOHD SALEEM
(NOW DECEASED ) 9
OTHERS Vs HAZI
BADRUDDIN NOW
DECEASED AND 10
OTHERS

22-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

13 Cleared 3624322026 UPHC050940352026 A227
ASHUTOSH
SHARMA
(A/A0164/2016)

M/S SUNDARAM
FINANCE Vs MOTOR
ACCIDENT CLAIM
TRIBUNAL AND 5
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

14 Cleared 3690422026 UPHC050960792026 CRLP
JITENDRA
RANA
(A/J0214/2012)

SMT PRACHI
AGRAWAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

15 Cleared 2870422026 UPHC050745292026 WRIC ALOK MISHRA
(A/A0471/2012)

SUPERINTENDING
ENGINEER AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE

04-02-
2026

13-02-2026 13-02-
2026



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16 Cleared 3667122026 UPHC050954472026 WTAX
PRAVEEN
KUMAR
(A/P0483/2012)

M/S SUNBRIGHT
TRADERS Vs
COMMISSIONER OF
STATE TAXES AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

17 Cleared 3654622026 UPHC050950702026 WRIA
SAMARATH
SINGH
(A/S0663/2017)

DR NARENDRA PAL
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

18 Cleared 3704622026 UPHC050963272026 CAPL

PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0741/2023)

JAI PRAKASH SINGH
Vs SUNIL KUMAR
NAGAR

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

19 Cleared 3445922026 UPHC050897282026 ARPL GOPAL MISRA
(A/G0138/2012)

RAVINDRA KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

20 Cleared 21733392025 UPHC055336142025 FAPL
SHIV KANT
MISHRA
(A/S1032/2012)

CHHOTE AND 21
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

27-09-
2025 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

21 Cleared 3362822026 UPHC050873742026 SAPL
OM PRAKASH
CHAUBE
(A/O0023/2012)

KOMAL SINGH Vs
SMT LACHCHI DEVI

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

22 Cleared 3738322026 UPHC050970332026 CAPL
RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0213/2012)

M/S SINGH
ENTERPRISES
THROUGH ITS
PROPRIETOR AND
ANOTHER Vs
SANDEEP KUMAR

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

23 Cleared 3299622026 UPHC050858702026 WRIC
PRASHANT
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0743/2023)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

24 Cleared 3676522026 UPHC050956932026 WTAX
RISHI RAJ
KAPOOR
(A/R1289/2012)

ABU ZAID Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

25 Cleared 3550722026 UPHC050924362026 SPLA
SHYAMDHAR
PANDEY
(A/S1265/2012)

SHASHANK YADAV
Vs HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD
THROUGH ITS
REGISTRAR
GENERAL AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

26 Cleared 3473522026 UPHC050902542026 CRLP
ANAND KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0680/2012)

SMT USHA RANI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

27 Cleared 3575722026 UPHC050931112026 CRLP
AVINASH
PANDEY
(A/A1622/2012)

DANISH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

28 Cleared 2796922026 UPHC050724262026 FAPLD

SHIVAJEE
SINGH
SISODIYA
(A/S1108/2012)

SMT SHRUTI MISHRA
Vs ARPIT TIWARI

03-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

29 Cleared 3595422026 UPHC050934722026 CAPL
AMAR NATH
SINGH
(A/A0508/2012)

CHINTA MANI
MISHRA Vs SRI
YOGESH KUMAR

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

30 Cleared 3435222026 UPHC050894372026 WRIC
BIRENDRA
KUMAR
(A/B0217/2012)

TRIYUGI NARAYAN
DIXIT Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

31 Cleared 3583122026 UPHC050932612026 FAPL
RAM RAKSHA
TIWARI
(A/R0888/2012)

ROHIT KUMAR
VERMA Vs SMT
KRISHNA

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

32 Cleared 3631822026 UPHC050942282026 SPLA
VISHVESHWAR
MANI TRIPATHI
(A/V0595/2020)

SANTOSH KUMAR
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

33 Cleared 3371822026 UPHC050878612026 WRIC SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

ATUL IRON WORKS
Vs STATE OF UP AND

09-02-
2026

11-02-2026 13-02-
2026



(A/S0225/2012) 3 OTHERS

34 Cleared 3766722026 UPHC050980022026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
IMRAN KHAN
(A/M1461/2025)

SHIVNATHI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

35 Cleared 3689722026 UPHC050960122026 CRLP

GYANESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/G0346/2013)

HRISHIKESH
MISHRA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

36 Cleared 3449222026 UPHC050897982026 WRIC
JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0229/2012)

DESH RAJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

37 Cleared 3560322026 UPHC050928252026 SPLA
KUSHMONDEYA
SHAHI
(A/K0410/2012)

GHANSHYAM SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

38 Cleared 3572322026 UPHC050930362026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

AMIT CHAUDHARY
AND 22 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

39 Cleared 3528022026 UPHC050917652026 CAPL

INDRESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/I0097/2012)

POOJA DEVI Vs
ABHINAV GARG
EXECUTIVE
ENGINEER
PURVANCHAL
VIDYUT VITRAN
ELECTRICITY
DISTRIBUTION

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

40 Cleared 3187322026 UPHC050827082026 SPLA

LOKESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/L0141/2013)

TULSIRAM AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

41 Cleared 3584422026 UPHC050932812026 CRLP
HIMANSHU
SRIVASTAVA
(A/H0357/2021)

KALPENDRA
PATHAK Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 11-02-2026 13-02-
2026

42 Cleared 3597122026 UPHC050935012026 WTAX
YASHONIDHI
SHUKLA
(A/Y0210/2021)

M/S MAXWELL
ENGINEERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

43 Cleared 3666722026 UPHC050954342026 CRLP

SATYENDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0655/2012)

UMA DUTT PANDEY
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

44 Cleared 3124022026 UPHC050813802026 CRLP

KAILASH
PRASAD
PANDEY
(A/K0015/2012)

RANG NATH PANDEY
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

45 Cleared 3752622026 UPHC050974922026 CAPL

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0278/2012)

RAM PRASAD AND 9
OTHERS Vs SHRI
AMIT KUMAR

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

46 Cleared 219591102025 UPHC055379502025 FAPL
SAMSAD
AHMED KHAN
(A/S0032/2022)

ABRAR AHMAD AND
14 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-10-
2025 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

47 Cleared 3445122026 UPHC050897142026 ARPL GOPAL MISRA
(A/G0138/2012)

SMT PARMESHWARI
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

48 Cleared 3159422026 UPHC050821682026 TEST
SHARAD
MALVIYA
(A/S2449/2013)

VIVEK BHATIA @
VIKKI BHATIA IN
THE MATTER OF THE
GOODS OF LATE
SURAKSHA RANI
BHATIYA Vs NO
RESPONDENT

06-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

49 Cleared 3618122026 UPHC050939092026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0574/2012)

ASMAT JAHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

50 Cleared 3665222026 UPHC050954002026 WRIA
UMESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/U0065/2012)

PRABAL PRATAP
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026



51 Cleared 3735722026 UPHC050969822026 CRLP DINESH KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/D0381/2012)

DIBYA ARYA AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

52 Cleared 3659822026 UPHC050952192026 SCCR
SHRAWAN
DWIVEDI
(A/S1148/2012)

SHRI VIJENDRA
KUMAR MAKKAD Vs
SHRI MUKESH
KUMAR AGARWAL

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

53 Cleared 3482922026 UPHC050904252026 CRLP
DINESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0256/2016)

ASHISH PRATAP @
ASHISH PRATAP
CHANDEL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

54 Cleared 2184512026 UPHC050564422026 WRIC

RAVINDRA PAL
SINGH
KASHYAP
(A/R1206/2012)

SOHIL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

55 Cleared 3596822026 UPHC050934952026 CAPL
GANGA DHAR
SHUKLA
(A/G0269/2016)

RAJ SINGH Vs SRI
RAVI KUMAR NG 11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

56 Cleared 3769922026 UPHC050980672026 CRLP
DHIRENDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0311/2012)

PAVAN PRAJAPATI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 14
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

57 Cleared 3698622026 UPHC050962312026 CRLP
BAIRISTER
SINGH
(A/B0031/2012)

ARUN KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

58 Cleared 3642822026 UPHC050946882026 CRLP
S M JAFAR
RAZA ZAIDI
(A/S1242/2024)

ABU HURAIRA @
AVURAIRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

59 Cleared 3396122026 UPHC050884262026 CRLP SIDDHARTH RAI
(A/S0172/2021)

ABHIMANYU Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

60 Cleared 3607322026 UPHC050936982026 WRIC
SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/S0445/2012)

MANBHAWATI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

61 Cleared 3154722026 UPHC050820692026 WRIC

PRABHAT
KUMAR
CHATURVEDI
(A/P0205/2012)

RAMA KANT YADAV
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

62 Cleared 2846922026 UPHC050737342026 CRLP
PREM
SHANKAR
(A/P0549/2012)

EKTAR MIYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

63 Cleared 3759122026 UPHC050977322026 CRLP TANMAY SADH
(A/T0496/2019)

MONA AGARWAL
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

64 Cleared 3671722026 UPHC050955572026 WRIC
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0194/2012)

SURAJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

65 Cleared 3740222026 UPHC050970782026 CRLP

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0461/2023)

SURYA PRAKASH
DUBEY AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

66 Cleared 3737222026 UPHC050970092026 CAPL
AVIRAL
PANDEY
(A/A2104/2025)

VIDYA SAGAR
PANDEY Vs SHRI
KAMLENDRA
KUMAR KUSHWAHA

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

67 Cleared 3673922026 UPHC050956192026 WRIA
CHHEDA LAL
VERMA
(A/C0126/2012)

POONAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

68 Cleared 1843912026 UPHC050476282026 WRIC
NARENDRA
MOHAN
(A/N0084/2012)

SAYEED AHAMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

22-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

69 Cleared 3634122026 UPHC050943212026 FAPL GOPAL MISRA
(A/G0138/2012)

SMT RICHA DUBEY
Vs RISHABH DUBEY 11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026
70 Cleared 3656122026 UPHC050950982026 WRIC RAVINDRA

PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1557/2012)

M/S CHANDRABHAL
KHAD BHANDAR
KARAMI Vs STATE

12-02-
2026

12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

71 Cleared 3588922026 UPHC050933492026 CRLP
SHRI KANT
SHUKLA
(A/S1175/2012)

PRIYANKA TRIPATHI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

72 Cleared 3626322026 UPHC050940842026 CRLP
NARENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/N0455/2014)

ADITYA (MINOR) Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

73 Cleared 3628922026 UPHC050941372026 CAPL
BHAGWAN
DUTT PANDEY
(A/B0377/2012)

BIRENDRA NATH
TRIPATHI Vs PROF
JAMAL AKHTAR
AND ANOTHER

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

74 Cleared 2862822026 UPHC050743762026 FAFO
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0066/2015)

SOMDUTT DWIVEDI
AND ANOTHER Vs
MOHD IMRAN AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

75 Cleared 614312026 UPHC050157492026 CRLP
MAHMUDUL
HASAN
(A/M0570/2019)

SMT SAROJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

76 Cleared 3625522026 UPHC050940622026 WRIC
RAM BACHAN
YADAV
(A/R0719/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

77 Cleared 3644422026 UPHC050947192026 CRLP
PHOOL SINGH
YADAV
(A/P0151/2012)

LALIT KUMAR @
BHULLAN KORI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

78 Cleared 3526122026 UPHC050917032026 CRLP
KARUNESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0161/2012)

SAM TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 11-02-2026 13-02-
2026

79 Cleared 3624922026 UPHC050940512026 FAPLD

VIJAY
BAHADUR
SHIVHARE
(A/V0118/2012)

RAM ASARE Vs SMT
NEELAM 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

80 Cleared 3400722026 UPHC050886102026 CAPL

VIJAY
BAHADUR
MAURYA
(A/V0116/2012)

RAM PYARE SINGH
YADAV Vs SRI
SANDEEP
SRIVASTAVA

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

81 Cleared 3566222026 UPHC050929312026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

ARCHANA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

82 Cleared 3635322026 UPHC050944062026 CRLP MOHIT VERMA
(A/M1589/2023)

KARANVEER SAINI
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

83 Cleared 3762722026 UPHC050978572026 WRIB
BABHRU
VAHAN SINGH
(A/B0006/2012)

KANHAIYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

84 Cleared 3695022026 UPHC050961692026 WRIC
PRABHAT
KUMAR
(A/P0110/2021)

SHYAM LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

85 Cleared 3667422026 UPHC050954522026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

M/S NEOLI SUGAR
FACTORY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

86 Cleared 3623922026 UPHC050940302026 CAPL

VIKRAM
BAHADUR
YADAV
(A/V0246/2012)

RATAN KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs SHRI
PREM RANJANSINGH

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

87 Cleared 3546222026 UPHC050922892026 SPLAD
VISHAL
TANDON
(A/V0515/2012)

SMT USHA GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

88 Cleared 3579922026 UPHC050931952026 CRLP
HIMANSHU
SRIVASTAVA
(A/H0357/2021)

AMIT KUMAR
PATHAK Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 11-02-2026 13-02-
2026

89 Cleared 3266322026 UPHC050848262026 CRLP
AKHILESH
PANDEY
(A/A2010/2012)

GOVIND KUMAR @
CHIRAG Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

90 Cleared 3624722026 UPHC050940462026 WRIC MOHD HAMID DURGAWATI Vs 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-



(A/M0078/2020) STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026

91 Cleared 3059122026 UPHC050794882026 WPIL
SANJAY KUMAR
VERMA
(A/S0248/2012)

RAHUL SALONIYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 13-02-

2026

92 Cleared 3340022026 UPHC050868322026 FAFO RAM SINGH
(A/R0913/2012)

PUJA VERMA AND 4
OTHERS Vs
KARUNESH KUMAR
2 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

93 Cleared 3100322026 UPHC050806222026 TEST
NARENDRA
MOHAN
(A/N0084/2012)

VINAY KUMAR
GARG AND 2
OTHERS Vs LATE
ARUNA RANI

05-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

94 Cleared 3561422026 UPHC050928452026 WRIA
POOJA
AGARWAL
(A/P0451/2015)

UNION BANK OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS Vs AMAN
KUMAR

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

95 Cleared 3766522026 UPHC050979962026 WRIC
SHAMS UZ
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

SMT RAHISAN
BEGUM Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

96 Cleared 3654722026 UPHC050950732026 WRIC

RAVINDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1557/2012)

M/S KRISHNA
KHAAD BHANDAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

97 Cleared 3663522026 UPHC050953342026 FAFO IQBAL AHMAD
(A/I0057/2012)

SMT SAVITA
BISHNOI WIDOW
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMT RACHNA
BISHNOI AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

98 Cleared 3431722026 UPHC050893572026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S EXOTIC
INTERNATIONAL Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

99 Cleared 3487722026 UPHC050905132026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S PB SETHI
PLASTICS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

100 Cleared 3752122026 UPHC050974792026 CAPL
RAHUL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0126/2021)

RASHID AND
ANOTHER Vs SHRI
SURENDRA TIWARI
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

101 Cleared 3764922026 UPHC050979612026 CRLP
RISHABH
AGRAWAL
(A/R0121/2023)

POOJA GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

102 Cleared 3717622026 UPHC050966182026 CRLP RAJEEV GIRI
(A/R0197/2012)

VIKAS KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

103 Cleared 3759622026 UPHC050977582026 CRLP TANMAY SADH
(A/T0496/2019)

GAURAV JALAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

104 Cleared 242612026 UPHC050054512026 WRIB
MAHESH
NARAIN SINGH
(A/M0111/2012)

RAM RAJ AND
ANOTHER Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
AND 21 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

105 Cleared 3485922026 UPHC050904802026 WRIC

MADAN
MOHAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M0014/2012)

SHYAMLAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 42 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

106 Cleared 3567722026 UPHC050929572026 A227 RAYOOF ALI
(A/R0242/2019)

RAMSAJIWAN Vs
PARASNATH AND 9
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

107 Cleared 3375222026 UPHC050879982026 WRIC

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
TRIPATHI
(A/R0293/2012)

BHIKHARI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

108 Cleared 3587322026 UPHC050933252026 CRLP VIJAY KUMAR GUDIYA KUMARI 11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-



MISHRA
(A/V0330/2018)

AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

2026

109 Cleared 3689522026 UPHC050959902026 WRIC
JYOTI KUMAR
SINGH
(A/J0145/2018)

SHYAM SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

110 Cleared 3750322026 UPHC050974122026 CAPL
ANURAG
TRIPATHI
(A/A0141/2017)

JONI KHARWAR AND
ANOTHER Vs SHRI
SURENDRA TIWARI
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

111 Cleared 3556522026 UPHC050926102026 WRIC
RATNESH
SHUKLA
(A/R1073/2025)

SANTOSH KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

112 Cleared 3223922026 UPHC050837022026 CRLP RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

SATISH KUMAR
GOYAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

113 Cleared 1790712026 UPHC050457462026 FAFO

NAGENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0366/2013)

NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs SMT LAXMI DEVI
AND 7 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

114 Cleared 3758822026 UPHC050977172026 CRLP
RAGHUBIR
SINGH
(A/R0050/2012)

RAHUL CHAHAR @
DABBU AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

115 Cleared 2930822026 UPHC050758852026 WRIA
SANKET
KUMAR
(A/S0519/2021)

ANURAG KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

116 Cleared 3631422026 UPHC050942102026 CRLP KAPIL TRIPATHI
(A/K0402/2024)

SMT DIVYA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

117 Cleared 3626722026 UPHC050940932026 CAPL
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0148/2020)

JITENDRA NISHAD
Vs DR DINESH
CHANDRA

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

118 Cleared 3396922026 UPHC050884422026 FAFO
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0066/2015)

MUNNA AND
ANOTHER Vs
UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

119 Cleared 3265422026 UPHC050848092026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
VERMA
(A/R1594/2012)

SMT POONAM DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

120 Cleared 3369322026 UPHC050877652026 WRIC
DEVANSH
MISRA
(A/D0955/2022)

WELGA INDUSTRIAL
COMPLEX PVT LTD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

121 Cleared 3516322026 UPHC050914542026 WTAX BALBIR SINGH
(A/B1076/2023)

M/S UNITED
TRANSMOVERS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

122 Cleared 3672822026 UPHC050955862026 CRLP

PRATEEYUSH
KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/P0600/2022)

VAKIB AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

123 Cleared 3527022026 UPHC050917362026 SPLA DURGA TIWARI
(A/D0477/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

124 Cleared 3618022026 UPHC050939082026 CAPL MOHD SAUOOD
(A/M2036/2023)

SMT KRISHNALATA
YADAV Vs MISS
NANCY TIWARI

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

125 Cleared 3640122026 UPHC050945952026 WRIC KAMAL KISHOR MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-



MISHRA
(A/K0037/2012)

ALI AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND
8 OTHERS

2026

126 Cleared 3647222026 UPHC050947672026 WRIA
SYED MUSHFIQ
ALI
(A/S1844/2012)

MOHD YAMEEN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

127 Cleared 3759322026 UPHC050977452026 WRIB GIRISH SINGH
(A/G0120/2012)

ISHTIAQ ABDI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

128 Cleared 2478812026 UPHC050644662026 A227
OM SHARAN
GOSWAMI
(A/O0080/2012)

MUKHTYAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
14 OTHERS

30-01-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

129 Cleared 3429122026 UPHC050893072026 WRIA

KAILASH
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/K0013/2012)

REETESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

130 Cleared 3545222026 UPHC050922612026 CRLP
CHANDRA JEET
YADAV
(A/C0042/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

131 Cleared 3586522026 UPHC050933122026 A227
JAI SINGH
YADAV
(A/J0083/2012)

CHHABINATH Vs
SATISH KUMAR
YADAV AND 9
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

132 Cleared 3665022026 UPHC050953942026 WRIC ACHAL SINGH
(A/A0099/2012)

M/S VEERPRABHU
MARKETING LTD Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 9 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

133 Cleared 3747322026 UPHC050972472026 SCCR
SHRESTH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/S0484/2019)

BHARAT
PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD
Vs BHANUPRATAP
SINGH AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

134 Cleared 3501522026 UPHC050907282026 CAPL
SYED WAJID
ALI
(A/S1852/2012)

BUDDHU Vs DEEPAK
MEENA

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

135 Cleared 3621422026 UPHC050939772026 WRIC
MOHD. SARWAR
KHAN
(A/M0567/2012)

SANDHYA GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

136 Cleared 3512322026 UPHC050913622026 WRIC
SHASHANK
DWIVEDI
(A/S0318/2024)

RAJ KUMARI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

137 Cleared 3693422026 UPHC050961432026 CRLP
AMAR
CHANDRA
(A/A0499/2012)

SUMIT GUPTA ALIAS
SHADI LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

138 Cleared 1790112026 UPHC050457242026 FAFO

NAGENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0366/2013)

NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs SMT SUBHAWATI
DEVI AND 6 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

139 Cleared 3281822026 UPHC050853862026 WTAX
SHUBHAM
AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S INSOLOX
SPORTS AND
INFRATECH PRIVATE
LIMITED Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

140 Cleared 3613822026 UPHC050938262026 WRIC
RAMKAILASH
RAJBHAR
(A/R2013/2014)

SMT MEWATI DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

141 Cleared 3686622026 UPHC050959252026 CAPL PARV AGARWAL
(A/P0101/2012)

RAM CHANDRA Vs
SHRI AMIT PAL
SHARMA

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

142 Cleared 3667922026 UPHC050954682026 WTAX
SHUBHAM
AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S LAXMI SALES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

143 Cleared 3723222026 UPHC050967432026 WRIC SUSHIL KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA 12-02- 13-02-2026 13-02-



TIWARI
(A/S1791/2012)

@ PAPPOO Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

144 Cleared 3639022026 UPHC050945612026 CRLP
AMIT KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A1330/2022)

BRIJESH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

145 Cleared 3493222026 UPHC050905982026 WRIB
PRADEEP
KUMAR RAI
(A/P0256/2012)

RAMADHAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

146 Cleared 3347422026 UPHC050869962026 WRIC
SAURABH
YADAV
(A/S0694/2016)

VIKALP SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-02-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

147 Cleared 3575822026 UPHC050931142026 WRIA

RAVINDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1557/2012)

SMT SARITA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

148 Cleared 3291422026 UPHC050856452026 WRIB
AFSHAN
SHAFAUT
(A/A0146/2012)

THAKUR DAYAL RAI
Vs DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

149 Cleared 3278822026 UPHC050852982026 WPIL
RAJ KARAN
YADAV
(A/R0121/2012)

SANJAY SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

150 Cleared 2340112026 UPHC050604862026 WRIC
NILESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/N0510/2023)

SAKSHI SINGH Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

29-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

151 Cleared 3735522026 UPHC050969772026 WRIC
KUNWAR
ABHISHEK
(A/K0270/2021)

KASHINATH AND 2
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 33
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

152 Cleared 3700322026 UPHC050962592026 CAPL
GANGA DHAR
SHUKLA
(A/G0269/2016)

PRADEEP AND 2
OTHERS Vs SRI RAVI
KUMAR NG

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

153 Cleared 3469822026 UPHC050901932026 WPIL
KRISHNA
PRATAP YADAV
(A/K0310/2022)

KAMLESH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

154 Cleared 3644922026 UPHC050947292026 WRIC AMAN AHSAN
(A/A1262/2023)

M/S ASTEROID
SHELTORS LTD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

155 Cleared 3750122026 UPHC050974052026 SPLA

YOGESH
KUMAR
SAXENA
(A/Y0062/2012)

DHEERENDRA NATH
MISHRA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

156 Cleared 3761822026 UPHC050978302026 CRLP
JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0229/2012)

CHHOTE SINGH @
KRANTI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

157 Cleared 3412122026 UPHC050889292026 WRIA
SHIVAM
SHUKLA
(A/S0857/2019)

ADITY NATH
YOGESHWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

158 Cleared 3606122026 UPHC050936782026 WTAX EISH SHARAN
(A/E0396/2024)

M/S AKSHAT
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

159 Cleared 2116712026 UPHC050548062026 CAPL
AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/A2105/2013)

VIKAS TYAGI Vs
SHRI MEGHA
ROOPAM

27-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

160 Cleared 3411822026 UPHC050889192026 CRLP
JALAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/J0307/2013)

SMT TANU AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

161 Cleared 3638822026 UPHC050945562026 WRIC RAM BABU
(A/R0544/2023)

SMT SAPANA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

162 Cleared 3371422026 UPHC050878402026 WRIA BIJENDRA SENIOR GENERAL 09-02- 12-02-2026 13-02-



KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0189/2012)

MANAGER TELECOM
AND 2 OTHERS Vs RD
GUPTA AND
ANOTHER

2026 2026

163 Cleared 3601922026 UPHC050936052026 A227
SARTHAK
VERMA
(A/S1652/2022)

RAVINDRA KUMAR
Vs PRAMILA DEVI 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

164 Cleared 3688922026 UPHC050959692026 WRIA
AVANISH
TRIPATHI
(A/A1603/2012)

MANJU DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

165 Cleared 3694122026 UPHC050961532026 WRIC SANJAY SINGH
(A/S0287/2012)

SMT BEENA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

166 Cleared 3567622026 UPHC050929542026 A227

RAMESH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/R0993/2012)

SACHIN Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

167 Cleared 3381422026 UPHC050882202026 CRLP
PANKAJ KUMAR
TYAGI
(A/P0055/2012)

YOGESH TYAGI @
TILLU AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

168 Cleared 3620922026 UPHC050939662026 WRIC
KAMAL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/K0042/2012)

RANVIJAY SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

169 Cleared 3248522026 UPHC050844592026 CRLP KIRTI VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

170 Cleared 3677422026 UPHC050957142026 CAPL
SANJAI KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0132/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR
PATHAK Vs SHRI
BHAWANI PRASAD
SHUKLA

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

171 Cleared 3635722026 UPHC050944312026 CRLP
JAY PRAKASH
YADAV
(A/J0337/2017)

IQRA FATMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

172 Cleared 3298922026 UPHC050858502026 WRIA SUDHEER RANA
(A/S0721/2018)

SHIKHAR GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

173 Cleared 3682122026 UPHC050958402026 CRLP
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0757/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
NISHAD Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

174 Cleared 3319322026 UPHC050863572026 STRE
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

M/S MIRZAPUR
METAL SYNDICATE
Vs THE
COMMISSIONER
COMMERCIAL TAX

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

175 Cleared 2958122026 UPHC050764432026 WRIA
SHIV KUMAR
PAL
(A/S1041/2012)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
SATISH KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

04-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

176 Cleared 3416222026 UPHC050890202026 A227
VIVEK KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/V1561/2024)

SANGH
PRIYGAUTAM Vs
RAMPATTI ALIAS
RAMAVATI DEVI
AND 2 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

177 Cleared 3699322026 UPHC050962432026 CAPL
ANIL KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/A0853/2012)

PARAMHANS BARI
Vs SRI RAM SAMUKH

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

178 Cleared 3760722026 UPHC050977962026 CMRAD
SANJAY KUMAR
OM
(A/S0152/2012)

HAR SINGH YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
7 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

179 Cleared 3758322026 UPHC050977012026 CRLP

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0398/2012)

MURSALEEN SONU
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

180 Cleared 3729422026 UPHC050968832026 A227
HARSHIT
PRATAP SINGH
(A/H1557/2023)

RAJ KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs SMT
MANKUNWAR AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

181 Cleared 3457422026 UPHC050899662026 WRIA PRAKASH MAN DEEPTI MINJ AND 3 10-02- 13-02-2026 13-02-



TIWARI
(A/P0616/2020)

OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

2026 2026

182 Cleared 3648822026 UPHC050948252026 CRLP LAL BAHADUR
(A/L1417/2022)

KULDEEP AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

183 Cleared 3530122026 UPHC050918182026 CRLP
HARINDRA
PRASAD
(A/H0083/2012)

ABHISHEK KUMAR
YADAV @
KANHAIYA YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 11-02-2026 13-02-
2026

184 Cleared 3376622026 UPHC050880432026 A227
VIMAL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/V0152/2019)

RAVI KUMAR
CHAURASIYA Vs
SMT SOMI
CHAURASIYA

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

185 Cleared 3554222026 UPHC050925542026 WRIC SOURABH
(A/S0588/2024)

MANSI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 7 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

186 Cleared 3628322026 UPHC050941272026 WRIC RAM PRAKASH
(A/R0862/2012)

LALARAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

187 Cleared 3642922026 UPHC050946892026 WRIC
SANJAY
VIKRAM SINGH
(A/S0301/2012)

VEER BAHADUR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

188 Cleared 3575922026 UPHC050931152026 CAPL
UMESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/U0065/2012)

SHIV VEER SINGH Vs
SHRI SHUBHRANT
KUMAR SHUKLA
DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

189 Cleared 3415922026 UPHC050890132026 WRIC
GAUTAM
KUMAR
(A/G0233/2015)

SABHAJEET
UPADHYAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

190 Cleared 3415622026 UPHC050890082026 CRLP
ROOPESH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R2042/2014)

CHIRAUNJI @
SUSHIL KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

191 Cleared 3551622026 UPHC050924572026 FAPL

LAVLESH
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/L0464/2021)

SMT POONAM Vs
ROHIT BATHAM 11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

192 Cleared 3728422026 UPHC050968642026 WRIC
ANIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
(A/A0762/2012)

VIJAY SHANKAR
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

193 Cleared 3632422026 UPHC050942572026 WRIA
RAKESH
CHANDRA
(A/R0592/2012)

ARVIND SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

194 Cleared 3564922026 UPHC050929102026 CRLP RAYOOF ALI
(A/R0242/2019)

RITESH
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

195 Cleared 3658222026 UPHC050951762026 CAPL
SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S2817/2014)

SHIVANI RATHORE
Vs SHAMSHER ALI

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

196 Cleared 3648522026 UPHC050948092026 WRIC
OM NARAYAN
MISHRA
(A/O0490/2017)

ROHITAS SINGH Vs
THE DIRECTOR
GENERAL
INSTITUTIONAL
FINANCE BIMA
EVAM BAHYA
SAHAYTIT
PARIYOJANA
MAHANIDESHALAYA
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

197 Cleared 3538322026 UPHC050920772026 WRIC
ADEEL AHMAD
KHAN
(A/A0115/2012)

RAM PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

198 Cleared 3465322026 UPHC050901102026 WRIC RAVI SHANKAR PHOOL KUMARI Vs 10-02- 12-02-2026 13-02-



YADAV
(A/R1465/2022)

STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

2026 2026

199 Cleared 3602222026 UPHC050936122026 WRIC
JAGADISH
PRASAD YADAV
(A/J0005/2012)

PREM NATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

200 Cleared 3688022026 UPHC050959602026 WRIA
PRAMOD K.
GUPTA
(A/P0341/2012)

MOHAN LAL Vs UP
STATE BRIDGE
CORPORATION LTD
AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

201 Cleared 3688322026 UPHC050959632026 WRIA
PRAMOD K.
GUPTA
(A/P0341/2012)

MANGALI PRASAD
Vs UP STATE BRIDGE
CORPORATION LTD
AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

202 Cleared 3628722026 UPHC050941332026 WRIC RAM PRAKASH
(A/R0862/2012)

SMT JAHEDA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

203 Cleared 3393122026 UPHC050883672026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
UPADHYAY
(A/A1500/2012)

RAJUL RAGHAV AND
11 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

204 Cleared 3537422026 UPHC050920592026 WRIA
RAGHVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/R0494/2021)

DHANPAL SINGH
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

205 Cleared 3378322026 UPHC050880902026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S MODI ALLOYS
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

206 Cleared 3750822026 UPHC050974302026 CAPL
RAHUL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0126/2021)

PRITISHTHA ARYA
AND ANOTHER Vs
SHRI SURENDRA
TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

207 Cleared 3386822026 UPHC050882852026 CRLP
DEVENDRA
MANI TRIPATHI
(A/D0147/2012)

PRAHLAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

208 Cleared 3255822026 UPHC050845902026 WRIB
JAI PRAKASH
PRASAD
(A/J0056/2012)

RAM LAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

209 Cleared 3757922026 UPHC050976902026 CRLP
ALOK KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A2169/2013)

PANKAJ YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

210 Cleared 3682022026 UPHC050958372026 FAFO
SHAMBHAVI
NANDAN
(A/S2018/2012)

RAMJI PASWAN AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

211 Cleared 2971922026 UPHC050768532026 CRLP AJAY KUMAR
(A/A0189/2012)

MOHNISH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

212 Cleared 1803612026 UPHC050466142026 WRIA

GANESH
SHANKAR
DUBEY
(A/G0018/2012)

SHAMSHER SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

22-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

213 Cleared 3749722026 UPHC050973512026 CAPL
RAHUL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0126/2021)

SHALU Vs SHRI
SURENDRA TIWARI
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

214 Cleared 3609422026 UPHC050937382026 WRIC PANKAJ KUMAR
(A/P1613/2022)

SMT MUNNI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

215 Cleared 3671122026 UPHC050955462026 WRIC
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0194/2012)

BANWARI SINGH
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

216 Cleared 2895622026 UPHC050752202026 WRIA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
AGRAHARI
(A/R0988/2012)

RAHUL AGRAWAL
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
VINOD BHOJNALAY

04-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

217 Cleared 3405022026 UPHC050887542026 WRIB SHALVIN
(A/S0523/2021)

BABU AND 22
OTHERS Vs STATE OF

10-02-
2026

13-02-2026 13-02-
2026



UP AND 3 OTHERS

218 Cleared 3648222026 UPHC050947962026 WRIC
BRATENDRA
SINGH
(A/B0271/2012)

MAHADEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

219 Cleared 3678922026 UPHC050957482026 WRIA
SUBHASH
SINGH YADAV
(A/S1370/2012)

TIKARAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

220 Cleared 3570422026 UPHC050930042026 A227
AMAR NATH
PANDEY
(A/A0507/2012)

VIJAY BAHADUR
SINGH Vs
NARENDRA
BAHADUR SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

221 Cleared 3384322026 UPHC050882552026 WRIB
VASHISTHA
DUBEY
(A/V0031/2012)

RAM SAGAR Vs
BOARD OF REVENUE
AND 4 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

222 Cleared 3731222026 UPHC050969102026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S BABA
PRASHURAM
ENTERPRISES Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

223 Cleared 2752822026 UPHC050713872026 WRIA

DINESH
CHANDRA
MISHRA
(A/D0356/2012)

ASHWINI KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

224 Cleared 3751322026 UPHC050974492026 CAPL
RAHUL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0126/2021)

KM MILAN RANI Vs
SHRI SURENDRA
TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

225 Cleared 3641922026 UPHC050946612026 WRIC
RAVINDRA
NATH RAI
(A/R1237/2012)

SMT NEELU JAIN
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
THE MOTOR
ACCIDENT CLAIMS
TRIBUNAL AND 6
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

226 Cleared 3191022026 UPHC050827812026 WRIC

HARISH
CHANDRA
SINGH
(A/H0099/2012)

UMESH Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

227 Cleared 3710522026 UPHC050964432026 FAFO
VIDYA KANT
SHUKLA
(A/V0096/2012)

SMT GAYATRI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
SHASHI KANT AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

228 Cleared 3685722026 UPHC050959062026 CRLP

CHANDRA
KANT
BHARADWAJ
(A/C0171/2013)

LALIT UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

229 Cleared 1670012026 UPHC050427722026 A227
SYED MOHD.
KHALID
(A/S1843/2012)

HARBINDER SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

230 Cleared 2983222026 UPHC050774072026 WRIC
GORAKH NATH
SHUKLA
(A/G0789/2024)

SITA DEVI SHARMA
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 05-02-2026 13-02-

2026

231 Cleared 3751822026 UPHC050974642026 CAPL
ANURAG
TRIPATHI
(A/A0141/2017)

DATA RAM AND 2
OTHERS Vs SHRI
SURENDRA TIWARI
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

232 Cleared 3380722026 UPHC050881542026 CRLP
SANTOSH
YADAV
(A/S1945/2012)

BHAGWANDAS AND
14 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP 4 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

233 Cleared 3649022026 UPHC050948322026 A227
SHRI NIWASH
YADAV
(A/S1181/2012)

SHIVDHARI AND 4
OTHERS Vs
INDRADEV AND 10
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

234 Cleared 2055312026 UPHC050531962026 WRIC

MADAN
MOHAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M0014/2012)

ASHWANI KUMAR
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

27-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

235 Cleared 3645822026 UPHC050947412026 WRIC VIRESH KUMAR KUSUM KUMARI Vs 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-



GUPTA
(A/V0501/2012)

STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026

236 Cleared 3744422026 UPHC050971872026 A227
ANAND KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0690/2012)

SMT VINEETA SINGH
Vs JITENDRA
KUMAR SAGAR

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

237 Cleared 3663322026 UPHC050953122026 WRIA TINKU SINGH
(A/T0318/2018)

PAWAN KUMAR
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

238 Cleared 3595022026 UPHC050934602026 CRLP
MIRZA ALI
ZULFAQAR
(A/M0449/2012)

JANSHI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

239 Cleared 3460122026 UPHC050900112026 WRIC

RATNESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1137/2012)

PRAMILA DEVI AND
7 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

240 Cleared 3623122026 UPHC050940102026 WRIC
SATISH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2385/2013)

TARAMATI PATEL
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

241 Cleared 3392122026 UPHC050883552026 WRIC JUNED ALAM
(A/J0243/2012)

NAASIR Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

242 Cleared 3323522026 UPHC050864572026 CAPL
RAGHAV
DWIVEDI
(A/R0698/2018)

DEVENDRA SHARMA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
SATYA PRAKASH
SINGH

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

243 Cleared 3453322026 UPHC050898842026 WRIC

RATNESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1137/2012)

SMT ANITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

244 Cleared 3669122026 UPHC050955082026 WRIC
RANNOOLAL
YADAV
(A/R1895/2024)

BALRAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

245 Cleared 3656422026 UPHC050951082026 WRIC
LAL MANI
SINGH
(A/L0394/2017)

LAKHAN NATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

246 Cleared 3658622026 UPHC050951942026 FAFO PRIYA DIXIT
(A/P0691/2021)

PUSHPA SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
MANAGER LAW
IFFCO TOKEO
GENERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD AND
2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

247 Cleared 3489922026 UPHC050905532026 CRLP RAJU SINGH
(A/R0584/2012)

SMT MEENU
KUMARI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

248 Cleared 2968322026 UPHC050767162026 WRIC AJAY KUMAR
(A/A0188/2012)

VIVEK GUPTA AND
13 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

249 Cleared 3696922026 UPHC050962012026 CAPL HARI OM OJHA
(A/H0051/2012)

KRISHNA PRASAD
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
ANAND KUMAR
TRIPATHI

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

250 Cleared 3723722026 UPHC050967522026 WRIB
DHIRENDRA
SINGH
(A/D0304/2012)

RAM SANDESH
PRAJAPATI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

251 Cleared 3733722026 UPHC050969502026 CRLP
KAMLESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/K0112/2012)

SMT GULAPSHA AND
4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

252 Cleared 3626222026 UPHC050940832026 A227
GOKARAN
SINGH
(A/G0129/2012)

SMT GEETA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 27
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

253 Cleared 3598222026 UPHC050935192026 WRIC ALAP BHAI
PATEL

PANMATI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026



(A/A1069/2024) OTHERS

254 Cleared 3580222026 UPHC050932012026 A227
SAUMITRA
DWIVEDI
(A/S2400/2013)

VIJAY KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs
SHRIKANT AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

255 Cleared 3597722026 UPHC050935112026 WRIC
OMKAR NATH
RAI
(A/O0085/2012)

BHOLA VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

256 Cleared 3642422026 UPHC050946762026 WRIB
DHIRENDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0311/2012)

SMT KAUSHALYA
DEVI AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

257 Cleared 2932222026 UPHC050759082026 A227
ARJUN SINGH
YADAV
(A/A0102/2015)

SMT MANJU (SINCE
DECEASED) AND 3
OTHERS Vs RAJ
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

258 Cleared 3699022026 UPHC050962382026 CRLP
RAVESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R1149/2012)

GAURAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

259 Cleared 3676222026 UPHC050956832026 WRIC OMAR ZAMIN
(A/O0083/2012)

FAROOQUI
KABRISTAN
COMMITTEE Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

260 Cleared 3422322026 UPHC050891452026 WRIC
SHIV BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/S1025/2012)

MEERA AWASTHI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

261 Cleared 3685822026 UPHC050959082026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S ANAND KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

262 Cleared 3662722026 UPHC050952932026 FAFO
ANUBHAV
SINHA
(A/A0122/2016)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
SMT RADHA DEVI
AND 7 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

263 Cleared 3734422026 UPHC050969602026 CRLP
PRABHAKAR
DWIVEDI
(A/P0421/2018)

DEEPAK SINGH @
ROSHAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

264 Cleared 3375822026 UPHC050880132026 WRIA P.K. UPADHYAY
(A/P0056/2012)

BADE LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

265 Cleared 3638422026 UPHC050945392026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0255/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT DR
AMBEDKAR KANYA
JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

266 Cleared 3512922026 UPHC050913772026 WRIC
DEVENDRA
MANI TRIPATHI
(A/D0147/2012)

SHIVENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

267 Cleared 3734922026 UPHC050969682026 CRLP
PAWAN KUMAR
RAO
(A/P0130/2012)

VISHAL GOND Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

268 Cleared 2786922026 UPHC050722192026 WRIC SHYAM BABU
(A/S0598/2023)

IMITIYAJ AHMAD
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

269 Cleared 3643122026 UPHC050946932026 CRLP
ROHIT KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1384/2017)

RAHUL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

270 Cleared 3703222026 UPHC050963082026 WRIC
HARI PRAKASH
TIWARI
(A/H0059/2012)

AKHILESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

271 Cleared 3701722026 UPHC050962842026 WRIC
ADYA PRASAD
TEWARI
(A/A0141/2012)

PARDESHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026



272 Cleared 3602922026 UPHC050936242026 WRIC NIKHIL PANDEY
(A/N1008/2022)

HARKUNWAR RAI Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

273 Cleared 2321712026 UPHC050600332026 WRIC
RAMESH
NARAYAN
(A/R1050/2012)

MOHAMMAD
SAGEER AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

29-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

274 Cleared 3649222026 UPHC050948382026 WRIC
KAMLA KANT
MISHRA
(A/K0083/2012)

GAVASKAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

275 Cleared 3647922026 UPHC050947882026 WRIC
SYED RIYAZ
ASKARI
(A/S0821/2016)

SHRIKANT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

276 Cleared 3639722026 UPHC050945842026 CRLP

YOGENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/Y0040/2012)

SMT SHANTI DEVI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

277 Cleared 3425322026 UPHC050892062026 WRIA
KAPIL DEV
DUBEY
(A/K0303/2015)

JITENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

278 Cleared 3652822026 UPHC050950212026 CRLP
VINAYAK
PANDEY
(A/V1945/2023)

RAJ KUMAR
AGARWAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

279 Cleared 3468022026 UPHC050901592026 FAFO
ANUBHAV
SINHA
(A/A0122/2016)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
GOPAL HARI AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

280 Cleared 3686722026 UPHC050959292026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S MAHESHWARI
AGENCIES Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

281 Cleared 3673622026 UPHC050956142026 WRIA LALOO YADAV
(A/L0763/2019)

NARSINGH
CHAURASIYA Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

282 Cleared 3554122026 UPHC050925482026 WRIA
SHABISTA
PARVEEN
(A/S0968/2021)

USHA PAREEK Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

283 Cleared 3767922026 UPHC050980332026 CRLP
MAHENDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/M0987/2014)

SATANAND @
BABLU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

284 Cleared 3451522026 UPHC050898482026 WRIC
ASHISH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A1283/2012)

RAJ NATH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

285 Cleared 3441122026 UPHC050896492026 CRLP
RAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/R0166/2012)

AFROZ Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

286 Cleared 3598822026 UPHC050935332026 WRIC
RATAN KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0554/2018)

RAJESH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

287 Cleared 3581422026 UPHC050932232026 A227
HANS RAJ
SINGH
(A/H0008/2012)

YOGENDRA KUMAR
Vs SHIV KANYA
DEVI AND 13
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

288 Cleared 3423322026 UPHC050891652026 CRLP

AVINASH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1611/2012)

PREMDAS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

289 Cleared 3398122026 UPHC050884832026 A227
PANKAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0076/2012)

RAM SHANKAR
TRIPATHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

290 Cleared 3677222026 UPHC050957122026 CRLP BIPIN
(A/B0211/2017)

DHRUV SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026



291 Cleared 2753322026 UPHC050713982026 WRIA DINESH
CHANDRA
MISHRA
(A/D0356/2012)

SMT RITA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

03-02-
2026

13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

292 Cleared 3548922026 UPHC050923962026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S GIRDHARI LAL
KUSHWAHA MINES
Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
STATE TAX AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

293 Cleared 3686422026 UPHC050959222026 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S SATYANITA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

294 Cleared 3211722026 UPHC050831962026 FAFO
ANUBHAV
SINHA
(A/A0122/2016)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs JEETU YADAV
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

295 Cleared 3657222026 UPHC050951412026 CRLP
PUSHPENDRA
SINGH
(A/P0622/2018)

AMIN ALI AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

296 Cleared 3513822026 UPHC050914012026 WRIC
BIRENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0227/2012)

LOCHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

297 Cleared 3647322026 UPHC050947692026 WRIC
SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0681/2012)

SWAMINATH Vs
PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK CIRCLE
SASHTRA AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

298 Cleared 2248312026 UPHC050578752026 WRIC
KRISHNA DEV
MISHRA
(A/K0373/2016)

ARCHNA AGARWAL
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

299 Cleared 3568822026 UPHC050929732026 A227 RAYOOF ALI
(A/R0242/2019)

HARI PRASAD Vs
RAM NIWAS AND 5
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

300 Cleared 3645222026 UPHC050947342026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S HINDUSTAN
GENERATOR
SERVICES Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

301 Cleared 3562622026 UPHC050928682026 CRLP
REVATI RAMAN
VISHWAKARMA
(A/R0710/2021)

RAJENDRA PRASAD
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

302 Cleared 3702522026 UPHC050962962026 A227
SHATRUGHAN
YADAV
(A/S0644/2022)

SHAYAM SUNDER Vs
RAMASHRAY

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

303 Cleared 3741322026 UPHC050971072026 WRIC
RAMESH
PUNDIR
(A/R1053/2012)

VIJENDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

304 Cleared 3593222026 UPHC050934262026 WTAX
JITENDRA
SARIN
(A/J0216/2012)

M/S MARS TRADING
COMPANY Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

305 Cleared 3641822026 UPHC050946592026 CRLP SUNEEL
(A/S1485/2012)

SUNEETA @ SUNITA
PATEL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

306 Cleared 3618322026 UPHC050939142026 A227 RAHUL VERMA
(A/R0908/2024)

VIKAS KUMAR
MISHRA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

307 Cleared 2627922026 UPHC050681492026 WRIC
ANUJ KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/A0961/2012)

RADHEY SHYAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

308 Cleared 3513522026 UPHC050913902026 CRLP NAVIN KUMAR
(A/N0125/2012)

IKRAR ALIAS IKRAR
KHAN Vs STATE OF

10-02-
2026

12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

309 Cleared 3211422026 UPHC050831852026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/A0195/2012)

ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

310 Cleared 3674322026 UPHC050956282026 WRIC
RAJESH
MISHRA
(A/R0468/2012)

BRIJENDRA NATH
DWIVEDI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

311 Cleared 3376522026 UPHC050880352026 WRIC
PRADEEP
YADAV
(A/P0465/2015)

GAFFAR AHMED Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 6
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

312 Cleared 3443622026 UPHC050896892026 WRIC
ARVIND
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A1222/2012)

JUMMAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

313 Cleared 3446222026 UPHC050897342026 WRIC
HARISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/H0108/2012)

SMT GANGOTRI
DEVI (SINCE
DECEASED) AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

314 Cleared 3681122026 UPHC050958112026 CRLP
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0757/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
NISHAD AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

315 Cleared 3502622026 UPHC050907512026 WRIB SANGAM SINGH
(A/S0659/2016)

GANGADHAR AND 5
OTHERS Vs DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
MATHURA AND 11
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

316 Cleared 3661122026 UPHC050952622026 CRLP
OM NARAYAN
MISHRA
(A/O0490/2017)

BIJENDRA PAL
SINGH AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

317 Cleared 3590422026 UPHC050933722026 CRLP
RAY SAHAB
YADAV
(A/R1254/2012)

SMT DISHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

318 Cleared 3363222026 UPHC050874332026 WRIC
PRAMOD
BHARDWAJ
(A/P0831/2013)

SAIYAD NASIR
HUSAIN ZAIDI AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

319 Cleared 3347122026 UPHC050869902026 WRIC

RITUVENDRA
SINGH
NAGVANSHI
(A/R0556/2020)

SMT ASHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

320 Cleared 2829622026 UPHC050730982026 A227

ABHINAVA
KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0046/2012)

NAGAR NIGAM
BAREILLY Vs DR
ANUPAM SHARMA
AND 3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

321 Cleared 3715922026 UPHC050965712026 CRLP
UMA NATH
PANDEY
(A/U0032/2012)

SYED NAVED FAISAL
@ BABI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

322 Cleared 3222422026 UPHC050836132026 WRIA
KRISHNA
GOPAL
(A/K0266/2012)

SANJEEV KUMAR
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

323 Cleared 3328222026 UPHC050865712026 WRIC

VINOD
SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0425/2012)

BHOOPRAM Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

324 Cleared 3657822026 UPHC050951692026 CRLP
SHAHENSHAH
AKHTAR KHAN
(A/S1558/2017)

ANAMIKA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

325 Cleared 3511222026 UPHC050913432026 WRIC
RAHUL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R0751/2023)

RANI AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026



326 Cleared 3574722026 UPHC050930892026 CRLP VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/V0190/2012)

PHOOLMANI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

327 Cleared 3064022026 UPHC050795702026 WRIC
ABHAY KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/A0027/2012)

SMT ANITA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

328 Cleared 3619622026 UPHC050939352026 WRIC
HARE RAM
PANDEY
(A/H0924/2016)

RAJKUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

329 Cleared 3501422026 UPHC050907252026 CRLP
RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0420/2012)

RAMNARAYAN AND
4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

330 Cleared 3649322026 UPHC050948452026 WRIC
SATISH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0668/2015)

SHYAMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

331 Cleared 3722022026 UPHC050967142026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

SATISH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

332 Cleared 3663622026 UPHC050953362026 WRIA
PRADUMN
TRIPATHI
(A/P0305/2012)

ADITYA KUMAR
KANAUJIYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

333 Cleared 3590522026 UPHC050933772026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
MUSTAFA
(A/M0920/2013)

SMT SHAMA
PRAVEEN AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

334 Cleared 3717722026 UPHC050966192026 WRIC
RAM ASHISH
PANDEY
(A/R0708/2012)

SMT KAJAL @ KAJAL
KUMARI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

335 Cleared 3602722026 UPHC050936202026 WRIC
RAJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0222/2018)

NARESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

336 Cleared 2773922026 UPHC050719402026 WRIC LAL JI MAURYA
(A/L0022/2012)

SMT KHUSHBOO Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

337 Cleared 3576222026 UPHC050931232026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A1355/2012)

UMESH KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

338 Cleared 2944722026 UPHC050761622026 WRIC HARI RAM
(A/H0064/2012)

SMT PREETI PAL Vs
DEPUTY
COLLECTOR
ADDITIONAL
OFFICER SADAR
AND 5 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

339 Cleared 3738222026 UPHC050970302026 CRLP

SHASHI
SHEKHAR
MAURYA
(A/S0223/2019)

GURPAL SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

340 Cleared 3281322026 UPHC050853732026 A227
POOJA
AGARWAL
(A/P0451/2015)

SMT SARITA JHA Vs
SMT SUDHA
VASHISHTHA

09-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

341 Cleared 2361612026 UPHC050611412026 WRIC
SAROJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0486/2012)

SANTOSH PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

342 Cleared 3708922026 UPHC050964172026 HABC
PRASHANT
DRIVEDI
(A/P1621/2022)

SAMADHAN SINGH
KUSHWAHA (MINOR)
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

343 Cleared 2829022026 UPHC050730822026 A227

ABHINAVA
KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0046/2012)

NAGAR NIGAM
BAREILLY Vs DR
ANUPAM SHARMA
AND 3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

344 Cleared 3070422026 UPHC050797082026 WRIB
SANJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0200/2012)

MOHAMMAD IRFAN
Vs STATE OF UP AND
7 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026



345 Cleared 2628922026 UPHC050681742026 CRLP MOHD.
NAUSHAD
(A/M1043/2014)

YAKOOB AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026

12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

346 Cleared 3576522026 UPHC050931332026 WRIC

GANESH
SHANKER
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0019/2012)

M/S AHMAD RICE
MILL KHUSHRAJPUR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

347 Cleared 3379922026 UPHC050881332026 WRIC

YADUVANSHI
BIRENDRA
MOHAN
(A/Y0003/2012)

SHIV MURAT AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

348 Cleared 3263022026 UPHC050847322026 A227
ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0788/2012)

YAQUB AND 2
OTHERS Vs PHOOL
MIYAN

07-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

349 Cleared 3435622026 UPHC050895052026 WRIA
KAMAL KUMAR
KESHERWANI
(A/K0507/2013)

PRAVESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

350 Cleared 3599922026 UPHC050935662026 CRLP
VINAY KUMAR
RAI
(A/V0647/2019)

ANIL CHATURVEDI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

351 Cleared 3676122026 UPHC050956742026 WRIA
SATENDRA
TIRPATHI
(A/S0525/2012)

SAHDEV SINGH
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

352 Cleared 3495822026 UPHC050906342026 WRIC
VIJAY SINGH
SENGAR
(A/V0205/2012)

M/S JAGANNATH
CONSTRUCTION
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

353 Cleared 3636922026 UPHC050944762026 A227
ASHISH
CHITRANSHI
(A/A1261/2012)

SMT ANJU
SRIVASTAVA AND 2
OTHERS Vs SRI
KRISHNA BHAGWAN
VIRAJMANAN

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

354 Cleared 3727522026 UPHC050968482026 CRLP PRANVESH
(A/P0424/2018)

JAGAT NARAYAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

355 Cleared 2767622026 UPHC050717482026 CRLP
PREM CHAND
SAROJ
(A/P0525/2012)

ROHIT NISHAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

03-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

356 Cleared 3565622026 UPHC050929212026 CRLP UMESH SINGH
(A/U0855/2017)

RATAN SINGH AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

357 Cleared 3391022026 UPHC050883442026 WRIC

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0106/2018)

JAI PRAKASH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

358 Cleared 3677322026 UPHC050957132026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/S0342/2019)

ANIL KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

359 Cleared 3667622026 UPHC050954602026 WRIB

RITUVENDRA
SINGH
NAGVANSHI
(A/R0556/2020)

MUKHTAR (SINCE
DECEASED) AND 24
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

360 Cleared 3653322026 UPHC050950372026 WRIC MOHD. WARIS
(A/M0571/2012)

JABIR KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

361 Cleared 3520422026 UPHC050915352026 CRLP
AKHILESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A2151/2013)

RAJAT KUMAR AND
10 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

362 Cleared 3712522026 UPHC050964902026 WRIC SHYAM LAL
(A/S1235/2012)

SMT KUMARI
ANJALI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

363 Cleared 3536922026 UPHC050920382026 WRIC AVINASH
CHANDRA

MUKESH SINGH
RAGHAV Vs STATE

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



TIWARI
(A/A1613/2012)

OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

364 Cleared 3270422026 UPHC050849102026 WRIC
EJAZ AHMAD
KHAN
(A/E0085/2022)

SYED
MOHAMMEDREHAN
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

365 Cleared 3636022026 UPHC050944412026 WRIC ASHISH GOYAL
(A/A1263/2012)

M/S MARUTI SALT
UDYOG Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

366 Cleared 3512622026 UPHC050913702026 WRIC VINOD KUMAR
(A/V0356/2012)

SMT DETMAY
MARANDI AND 2
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

367 Cleared 3739722026 UPHC050970602026 WPIL
CHANDRA
KANT TRIPATHI
(A/C0061/2019)

RANGI LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

368 Cleared 3264522026 UPHC050847692026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD
WASEEM
(A/M0497/2012)

MOHD ILYAS AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

369 Cleared 3213922026 UPHC050832462026 A227
MOHD SHAMIM
KHAN
(A/M0371/2015)

SHAKEEL AHMED Vs
LAYAK ALI AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

370 Cleared 3579822026 UPHC050931922026 WRIA
KAMAL KUMAR
KESHERWANI
(A/K0507/2013)

DIVYA GUPTA AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

371 Cleared 2841022026 UPHC050735002026 CRLP AMIT SAXENA
(A/A2518/2014)

SMT NIDHI
AGRAWAL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

372 Cleared 2869722026 UPHC050745182026 WRIC R.B. SINGH
(A/R0724/2012)

LAL JI YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

373 Cleared 3600822026 UPHC050935852026 CRLP

PRABHAT
CHANDRA
MISHRA
(A/P0929/2014)

SHER SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

374 Cleared 3678122026 UPHC050957342026 WRIB
RAJESH
MAURYA
(A/R0465/2012)

HARI RAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

375 Cleared 996912026 UPHC050255182026 WRIC

ARAVIND
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/A2299/2013)

ALI ASHRAF Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

376 Cleared 3435322026 UPHC050894762026 WRIC

DEEPAK
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/D0234/2016)

ANIL DEV
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

377 Cleared 3581722026 UPHC050932292026 CRLP
MAHMUDUL
HASAN
(A/M0570/2019)

NITISH KAUSHIK Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

378 Cleared 3386622026 UPHC050882832026 WRIA
VIJAY KUMAR
RAI
(A/V0158/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

379 Cleared 3641022026 UPHC050946342026 WRIC

SURESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/S1677/2012)

SMT MADHU Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

380 Cleared 3646522026 UPHC050947552026 CRLP LAL BAHADUR
(A/L1417/2022)

DILERAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

381 Cleared 3643422026 UPHC050946982026 WRIC
NAVIN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0130/2012)

CHANDRAKALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

382 Cleared 3579522026 UPHC050931842026 WTAX
SHIVAM
TRIPATHI
(A/S0430/2022)

M/S GOYAL HERBAL
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



383 Cleared 2930422026 UPHC050758792026 WRIC PRANEET
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0418/2012)

STATE BANK OF
INDIA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 14 OTHERS

04-02-
2026

12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

384 Cleared 3587922026 UPHC050933342026 WRIC

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0234/2012)

KAMLA SHANKAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

385 Cleared 3687722026 UPHC050959472026 WRIC
SHIVE DATTA
YADAV
(A/S1119/2012)

RAJIV KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

386 Cleared 3555122026 UPHC050925842026 CRLP ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0770/2012)

SMT NIRMALA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
12 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

387 Cleared 3608522026 UPHC050937202026 A227
DINESH SINGH
YADAV
(A/D0049/2021)

RAKESH KUMAR
YADAV Vs VIPIN
KUMAR MISHRA
AND ANOTHER

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

388 Cleared 3757622026 UPHC050976772026 A227 LALIT SINGH
(A/L0045/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA Vs
SMT POONAM

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

389 Cleared 3643022026 UPHC050946902026 CRLP
BIPIN KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/B0209/2012)

AJAY KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

390 Cleared 3687222026 UPHC050959402026 WRIA
SHIVE DATTA
YADAV
(A/S1119/2012)

AETISHAM AHMAD
MALIK Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

391 Cleared 3560622026 UPHC050928322026 WRIC
JAI SHANKER
MISRA
(A/J1221/2017)

VED PRAKASH
BHATI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

392 Cleared 3447322026 UPHC050897562026 WRIC
AMIT
UPADHYAY
(A/A2522/2014)

M/S OM
CONSTRUCTION Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

393 Cleared 3618522026 UPHC050939162026 WRIC
GANGA DHAR
SHUKLA
(A/G0269/2016)

YOGESH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

394 Cleared 3685122026 UPHC050958952026 WRIC
SHAHEEN
BAANO
(A/S0522/2021)

SMT MAMNI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

395 Cleared 3764522026 UPHC050979272026 CRLP
SURYA PRATAP
SINGH
(A/S2393/2023)

MUKESH Vs TEH
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

396 Cleared 3311522026 UPHC050861932026 WRIC SAMEER KHAN
(A/S2257/2013)

ASIF QURESHI AND
47 OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 7
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

397 Cleared 3595622026 UPHC050934752026 A227
ASHUTOSH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A1485/2012)

RAM CHANDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
VIKRAM SINGH AND
10 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

398 Cleared 3748222026 UPHC050972672026 WRIA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
TIWARI
(A/R1015/2012)

CHANDRAKANT
SINGH Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

399 Cleared 3009922026 UPHC050783022026 A227
ABRAR AHMAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/A0095/2012)

AADI HINDU DALIT
VARG SANGH Vs
ADITYA NARAYAN
AND 4 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

400 Cleared 3605822026 UPHC050936692026 WRIA
ANUBHAV
KUMAR VATS
(A/A1909/2022)

ALOK PRAKASH
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

401 Cleared 3544622026 UPHC050922432026 WRIC PRASHANT KAILASH AND 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-



SINGH
(A/P0742/2023)

ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 6 OTHERS

2026

402 Cleared 3666222026 UPHC050954222026 WRIC
KAILASH SINGH
YADAV
(A/K0501/2013)

RAM ADHAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

403 Cleared 3333122026 UPHC050866972026 WRIC
SATYAM
MISHRA
(A/S1059/2022)

MAYANK AGARWAL
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

404 Cleared 3548522026 UPHC050923802026 WRIC
RAJESH
SHUKLA
(A/R0482/2012)

NAVJEEVAN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

405 Cleared 3761622026 UPHC050978252026 CRLP

SHITALA
SAHAY
SRIVASTAV
(A/S1019/2012)

MANISH GAUTAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

406 Cleared 2884122026 UPHC050748892026 WRIC
GAUTAM
KUMAR
(A/G0233/2015)

MADAN PAL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

407 Cleared 3550122026 UPHC050924252026 WTAX

AJITABH
KUMAR
CHOUBEY
(A/A0335/2012)

VIJAY LAXMI
TRADAS Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

408 Cleared 3720222026 UPHC050966822026 CRLP
KAMLA
PRASAD
(A/K0514/2013)

SAMSHER (HOSTEL
HOUSE OWNER ) Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

409 Cleared 3668522026 UPHC050954972026 WRIC

MUKESH
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/M0968/2013)

SMT REKHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

410 Cleared 3646222026 UPHC050947502026 WRIC

KRIPA
SHANKAR
TIWARI
(A/K0757/2019)

RAJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

411 Cleared 3696622026 UPHC050961952026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A2510/2014)

M/S GAUS-EAJAM
RAHMAT ULLAH
ELAHI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

412 Cleared 3553522026 UPHC050925252026 CRLP SONAL BHARTI
(A/S1841/2022)

SAURABH NISHAD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

413 Cleared 3741822026 UPHC050971202026 CRLP M.Z. HODA
(A/M0432/2012)

NAUSHAD KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

414 Cleared 3605022026 UPHC050936582026 WRIC

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0495/2012)

DEV KUMAR
PORWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

415 Cleared 3283322026 UPHC050854312026 WRIC NISHI SENGAR
(A/N0429/2024)

SIRAJ ALAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

416 Cleared 3659422026 UPHC050952092026 WRIC VINAY SINGH
(A/V0325/2012)

SMT KOMAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

417 Cleared 3641222026 UPHC050946392026 CRLP
AJAY SINGH
YADAV
(A/A2119/2013)

SMT KISHAN @
KIRSHANA AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

418 Cleared 3680822026 UPHC050958022026 CRLP
ASHISH KUMAR
GAUR
(A/A1282/2012)

JAINAB AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

419 Cleared 3555622026 UPHC050925952026 CRLP BRIJESH
KUMAR

RAMANUJ SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



MISHRA
(A/B0320/2012)

420 Cleared 3708022026 UPHC050964032026 WRIA
KAMAL KUMAR
KESHERWANI
(A/K0507/2013)

ARAVIND KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

421 Cleared 3546922026 UPHC050923222026 WRIC
VIRENDRA
SINGH PARMAR
(A/V0496/2012)

MUNNI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

422 Cleared 3521522026 UPHC050916032026 HABC
SUNEEL
KUMAR
(A/S0641/2018)

GUNJA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

423 Cleared 3654022026 UPHC050950512026 WRIA
RAJEEV NAYAN
SINGH
(A/R0225/2012)

AJAY PRATAP SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

424 Cleared 3558922026 UPHC050927892026 WRIC
ASHISH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A1287/2012)

NEELAM GUPTA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

425 Cleared 2882122026 UPHC050748522026 WRIC
GAUTAM
KUMAR
(A/G0233/2015)

SITA RAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

426 Cleared 3769622026 UPHC050980612026 CRLP
RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/R1968/2014)

SHAKIB Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

427 Cleared 1963912026 UPHC050507722026 WRIC
JAGADISH
PRASAD YADAV
(A/J0005/2012)

SHAMIMA KHATOON
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

24-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

428 Cleared 3607522026 UPHC050937022026 WRIC
AMITANSHU
GOUR
(A/A0525/2019)

STAR HEALTH AND
ALLIED INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
RAMA YADAV AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

429 Cleared 3665422026 UPHC050954032026 A227
SURESH
KUMAR
(A/S1690/2012)

SAVITRI DEVI Vs
ATVARI DEVI @
ATVARIYA DEVI

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

430 Cleared 3684222026 UPHC050958762026 WRIC
PURUSHOTTAM
MANI TRIPATHI
(A/P0599/2012)

SMT SAROJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

431 Cleared 3603322026 UPHC050936312026 WRIC
MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0290/2012)

MOOLCHAND RAM
Vs STATE OF UP AND
21 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

432 Cleared 3219722026 UPHC050834932026 WRIC
MANSUR ALI
ANSARI
(A/M1598/2022)

MOHD SHAHWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

433 Cleared 3760622026 UPHC050977932026 WRIC
SHIV CHAND
YADAV
(A/S1030/2012)

MANISHA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 12
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

434 Cleared 2725122026 UPHC050705882026 WRIC
SHEKHAR
GANGAL
(A/S0747/2017)

BRAJESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

435 Cleared 2454012026 UPHC050636792026 WRIA ASHISH KUMAR
(A/A1275/2012)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
BALBIR SINGH AND
ANOTHER

30-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

436 Cleared 3655022026 UPHC050950802026 A227
SARITA
DWIVEDI
(A/S0476/2012)

SANJAY KUMAR
JAISWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

437 Cleared 3672522026 UPHC050955772026 WRIC
RAM BABU
SINGH
(A/R0586/2016)

SMT RUCHI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

438 Cleared 3455222026 UPHC050899222026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1567/2012)

JAGDISH PRASAD
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

439 Cleared 2469312026 UPHC050641192026 WRIC PIYUSH DUBEY
(A/P0158/2012)

SMT MANJU RANI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026



440 Cleared 3589722026 UPHC050933622026 CRLP MANISH TIWARI
(A/M0856/2013)

AJAY PRATAP SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

441 Cleared 3514322026 UPHC050914092026 A227

BIRENDRA
PRASAD
MAURYA
(A/B0224/2012)

RAJKUMAR Vs
NANDKISHOR SINCE
DECEASED AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

442 Cleared 3671022026 UPHC050955452026 WRIC

SANJEEV
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0319/2012)

ZULFEKAR ALI AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND11
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

443 Cleared 3400922026 UPHC050886162026 WTAX
ANARANNAJ
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A0015/2024)

M/S SURESH KUMAR
GAUTAM Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

444 Cleared 3649122026 UPHC050948352026 WRIC
RAVINDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/R1890/2013)

OMVEER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

445 Cleared 3437222026 UPHC050895552026 WRIC
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/D0204/2015)

VIJENDRA
GUPTA@VIJENDRA
NANDAN GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

446 Cleared 3169422026 UPHC050823602026 WRIC
SAURAV
MISHRA
(A/S0618/2025)

SMT ADESH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

447 Cleared 3675522026 UPHC050956552026 A227
EKANSH
VARMA
(A/E0002/2012)

VIKAS TYAGI Vs
GAJENDRA SINGH

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

448 Cleared 3694422026 UPHC050961582026 WRIC
BIHAAN
PANDEY
(A/B0036/2024)

PINGAKASH
CHAUDHARY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

449 Cleared 3718422026 UPHC050966342026 WRIC
ANIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0084/2018)

SIYARAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

450 Cleared 3635522026 UPHC050944222026 WRIC

SYED HASAN
MUJTABA
ISFAHANI
(A/S2641/2013)

UTTAR PRADESH
NAGAR NIGAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

451 Cleared 3392822026 UPHC050883642026 WRIA
SANDEEP
KUMAR
(A/S0085/2012)

ARJUN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

452 Cleared 3761022026 UPHC050978022026 WRIC
SHIV CHAND
YADAV
(A/S1030/2012)

BADRUDDIN SHEKH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

453 Cleared 286785122025 UPHC057019212025 WRIC JAVED ALAM
(A/J0279/2015)

PANKAJ MEENA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16-12-
2025 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

454 Cleared 3382522026 UPHC050882332026 CRLP

SHAILESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0779/2012)

ARIF Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

455 Cleared 3570622026 UPHC050930072026 A227
SIKANDAR
KHAN
(A/S1292/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR Vs
SMT REKHA SAGAR 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

456 Cleared 3573222026 UPHC050930552026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0209/2012)

SHANA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

457 Cleared 3481222026 UPHC050903932026 WRIA
S.M. NAZIR
ABBAS ABEDI
(A/S0004/2012)

MOHAMMAD TARIQ
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

458 Cleared 2362512026 UPHC050611642026 WRIC
PREM
NARAYAN RAI
(A/P0537/2012)

THE DEPUTY CHIEF
ENGINEER
(CONSTRUCTOR) Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026



459 Cleared 3763422026 UPHC050978822026 CRLP DEV PRAKASH
SHARMA
(A/D0255/2021)

VINAY BAHADUR
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

460 Cleared 3195222026 UPHC050828602026 WRIA
KAMAL
KRISHNA ROY
(A/K0040/2012)

LAXMI NARAYAN
KHARE Vs STATE OF
UP

06-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

461 Cleared 3580422026 UPHC050932062026 WRIC
DEVENDRA
KUMAR MISRA
(A/D0132/2012)

SHIV RAJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

462 Cleared 3595222026 UPHC050934652026 A227 RAVISHEK DIXIT Vs
LAKSHMI 11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

463 Cleared 3572422026 UPHC050930392026 WRIA

SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/S0601/2012)

SMT SHASHI BALA
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

464 Cleared 3679622026 UPHC050957602026 WRIA
PRAMOD K.
GUPTA
(A/P0341/2012)

SMT LILAWATI
WIDOW Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

465 Cleared 2259412026 UPHC050582102026 WRIC GANESH MANI
(A/G0014/2012)

BABU RAM YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

466 Cleared 3683722026 UPHC050958672026 CRLP
RAJ KIRAN
CHAUDHARY
(A/R0578/2017)

PARVEJ AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

467 Cleared 3601322026 UPHC050935952026 A227 MUSHIR KHAN
(A/M0186/2018)

SRI SUSHIL KUMAR
VERMA Vs
BABURAM
KUSHWAHA AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

468 Cleared 3748522026 UPHC050972722026 A227
MANISH
JAISWAL
(A/M0130/2012)

KANCHAN LAL
YADAV Vs JAWAHAR
YADAV AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

469 Cleared 3653922026 UPHC050950502026 HABC

PREM
NARAYAN
TIWARI
(A/P0538/2012)

RAJ SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

470 Cleared 3591622026 UPHC050933972026 A227

JITENDRA
RPASAD
KUSHWAHA
(A/J0215/2012)

HARINDAR Vs
JOGINDAR AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

471 Cleared 3559122026 UPHC050927972026 CRLP RAHUL YADAV
(A/R2067/2023)

MANISH CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF UP AND
9 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

472 Cleared 3476722026 UPHC050903122026 WRIC ASHOK KUMAR
(A/A1340/2012)

CHHOTE LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

473 Cleared 3647622026 UPHC050947782026 WRIC

RAMESH
CHANDRA
TIWARI
(A/R1014/2012)

ZULFKAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

474 Cleared 3690022026 UPHC050960572026 WRIA
ARYA SUMAN
PANDEY
(A/A0163/2017)

DIWAKAR SINGH
PARIHAR Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

475 Cleared 3726022026 UPHC050968092026 WRIC
VISHWA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/V0544/2012)

M/S KARCA
ENTERPRISES AND
ANOTHER Vs
DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE
DISTRICT BAREILLY
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

476 Cleared 3397022026 UPHC050884482026 WRIA ASHOK KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A1365/2012)

ALL INDIA
ASSOCIATION OF
CENTRAL EXCISE
GAZETTED
EXECUTIVE
OFFICERS AND 4

10-02-
2026

12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 6
OTHERS

477 Cleared 3701422026 UPHC050962802026 CRLP
ASHUTOSH
PANDEY
(A/A2411/2013)

KAMLA DEVI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

478 Cleared 2362012026 UPHC050611502026 WRIC
SAROJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0486/2012)

DHANPAT PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

479 Cleared 3712422026 UPHC050964892026 A227

CHANDRA
SHEKHER
SINGH
(A/C0398/2019)

AKASH SINGH Vs
SMT ANJALI DEVI

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

480 Cleared 3621222026 UPHC050939752026 WRIC
MAHESH
KUMAR
(A/M0261/2020)

ANITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 23
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

481 Cleared 3519322026 UPHC050915122026 WRIB

SURESH
CHANDRA
VARMA
(A/S1683/2012)

TAULAN SINGH Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
AND 8 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

482 Cleared 3527822026 UPHC050917592026 WRIC SHALINI GOEL
(A/S0709/2016)

PITAM SINGH Vs SRI
OMWATI ALIAS UMA 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

483 Cleared 3636222026 UPHC050944492026 WRIC
MUKESH
KUMAR
(A/M1830/2023)

M/S SS ENTERPRISES
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

484 Cleared 3724622026 UPHC050967752026 CRLP

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/M0447/2012)

SANDIP KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

485 Cleared 3648022026 UPHC050947922026 CRLP
SUDARSHAN
SINGH
(A/S1384/2012)

AJAY CHAUHAN
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

486 Cleared 3638522026 UPHC050945402026 CRLP LAL DEV
(A/L0325/2015)

MANJU DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

487 Cleared 3501322026 UPHC050907232026 A227 PAWAN KUMAR
(A/P1192/2024)

SHRI RAMENDRA
YADAV @ ANKESH
Vs SMT ANITA @
ARADHYA

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

488 Cleared 3618722026 UPHC050939222026 WRIB
MOHAN KANT
BAGHEL
(A/M0409/2018)

GHANSHYAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

489 Cleared 3391122026 UPHC050883452026 WRIC
SUNEEL
KUMAR
(A/S1486/2012)

M/S AAMIL
ENTERPRISES AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

490 Cleared 3576722026 UPHC050931352026 CRLP

JAGADEESH
PRASAD
CHAURASIYA
(A/J0004/2012)

RAMACHAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

491 Cleared 3591922026 UPHC050934002026 WRIB
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

RADHEY SHYAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

492 Cleared 3654222026 UPHC050950552026 WRIA
RAM MILAN
MISHRA
(A/R0834/2012)

SANJAY PALIWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

493 Cleared 3747922026 UPHC050972582026 A227
MANISH
JAISWAL
(A/M0130/2012)

KANCHAN LAL @
KANCHAN SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
JAWAHAR LAL
YADAV

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

494 Cleared 3590122026 UPHC050933692026 WRIB
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

AKBAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

495 Cleared 3575022026 UPHC050930932026 CRLP KULDEEP
SINGH

ANSUL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



(A/K0371/2012)

496 Cleared 2243912026 UPHC050577722026 WRIC
KRISHNA DEV
MISHRA
(A/K0373/2016)

SHRISTI AGARWAL
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

497 Cleared 3614422026 UPHC050938362026 WRIC
YADVENDRA
SINGH
(A/Y0008/2012)

SHARMILA
KHATOON AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

498 Cleared 3664022026 UPHC050953482026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
YASEEN
(A/M0499/2012)

SHAHID MUSHTAQ
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

499 Cleared 3654522026 UPHC050950662026 CRLP

ARVIND
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1203/2012)

GUDDI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

500 Cleared 3757222026 UPHC050976622026 WRIC IMTIAZ HUSAIN
(A/I0064/2021)

YOGENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

501 Cleared 3425222026 UPHC050892052026 WRIA UMESH SINGH
(A/U0325/2018)

RAM SHIROMANI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

502 Cleared 3332622026 UPHC050866882026 CRLP AMAN KUMAR
(A/A0253/2019)

MAHKASH @
MAHKASH ANSARI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

503 Cleared 3504722026 UPHC050908902026 WRIC
ANURAG
UPADHYAY
(A/A0092/2018)

AKHILESH SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

504 Cleared 3636522026 UPHC050944592026 WRIC
PRADEEP
KUMAR YADAV
(A/P0937/2014)

SMT SAPNA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

505 Cleared 3400622026 UPHC050886072026 CRLP
SANJAY
MAURYA
(A/S0257/2012)

BRAJKISHOR
KUSHWAHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

506 Cleared 3486922026 UPHC050905012026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S PB SETHI
PLASTICS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

507 Cleared 3582622026 UPHC050932522026 CRLP SANSKAR GAUR
(A/S2089/2023)

VITIN KUMAR AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

508 Cleared 3672222026 UPHC050955692026 WRIC
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0194/2012)

KRISHNA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

509 Cleared 3516922026 UPHC050914642026 WRIC
POOJA CHAND
DWIVEDI
(A/P1197/2024)

GHASITE LAL PASI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

510 Cleared 3641122026 UPHC050946382026 WRIC

RISHABH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R0393/2020)

KANHAIYA PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
13 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

511 Cleared 3303122026 UPHC050859812026 WRIC
KSHITIJ
PANDEY
(A/K1769/2025)

SMT SUBHADRA
DEVI Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

512 Cleared 3552122026 UPHC050924742026 CRLP

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

HIMANSHU YADAV
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

513 Cleared 3644722026 UPHC050947252026 CRLP HASAN PARVEJ
(A/H0274/2019)

RAKESH PAL SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

514 Cleared 3654922026 UPHC050950772026 WRIB ABHISHEK SANTOSH KUMAR 12-02- 12-02-2026 13-02-



KUMAR YADAV
(A/A2067/2013)

YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 14 OTHERS

2026 2026

515 Cleared 3717322026 UPHC050966102026 WRIC
FAROGH
MAJEED
(A/F0429/2025)

IKRAR Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

516 Cleared 3552622026 UPHC050924922026 CRLP
ARUN KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/A1129/2012)

MADHUP VISHWAS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

517 Cleared 3640822026 UPHC050946262026 CRLP
RAMASHRAY
TRIPATHI
(A/R0710/2012)

VIKRAMA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

518 Cleared 3621722026 UPHC050939862026 WRIC
RAM SAJIVAN
TRIPATHI
(A/R0897/2012)

SMT ANNU TIWARI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

519 Cleared 3550922026 UPHC050924412026 CRLP
ALOK SINGH
CHANDEL
(A/A1542/2022)

SMT SHEELA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

520 Cleared 3463622026 UPHC050900782026 WRIA
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

UJJMA SIDDIQUI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

521 Cleared 3698022026 UPHC050962222026 WRIA
ABHITAB
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/A0088/2012)

AMARESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

522 Cleared 3462922026 UPHC050900672026 WRIA
AWANEESHA
KUMAR
(A/A0441/2020)

VIPUL RAAZ Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

523 Cleared 3372522026 UPHC050879082026 WRIA
BIJENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0189/2012)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
ATAR SINGH AND 10
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

524 Cleared 3637822026 UPHC050945162026 WRIA
BHAGWAN
DUTT PANDEY
(A/B0377/2012)

BEENA PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

525 Cleared 3634622026 UPHC050943452026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
ASTHANA
(A/A2509/2014)

VASNAV DEVI Vs
PURVANCHAL
VIDYUT VITRAN
NIGAM LTD AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

526 Cleared 3763122026 UPHC050978762026 WRIC
SHREESH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0720/2018)

SMT RANI DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs
PRESIDING OFFICER
MOTOR ACCIDENT
CLAIM TRIBUNAL
SOUTH AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

527 Cleared 3619922026 UPHC050939442026 WRIC
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

M/S ANIL KUMAR
CONTRACTOR AND
GENERAL ORDER
SUPPLIER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

528 Cleared 2266612026 UPHC050584512026 CRLP
MOHD SHAMIM
KHAN
(A/M0371/2015)

RAJA GUPTA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

529 Cleared 3665822026 UPHC050954172026 WRIC
KAILASH SINGH
YADAV
(A/K0501/2013)

RAM ADHAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

530 Cleared 3607622026 UPHC050937042026 CRLP
AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0209/2012)

GULAB QURAIHI @
GULAM QURAISHI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

531 Cleared 3591022026 UPHC050933832026 WRIC
ANAND KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0679/2012)

SAURABH PRAKASH
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

532 Cleared 3656722026 UPHC050951252026 WRIC
KAMLESH
SINGH
(A/K0133/2012)

JANG BAHADUR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

533 Cleared 3656822026 UPHC050951282026 WRIC VIKAS SHUKLA RAJDHAR AND 12-02- 12-02-2026 13-02-



(A/V2004/2025) ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

2026 2026

534 Cleared 2334812026 UPHC050603882026 WRIC
AKANKSHA
GAUR
(A/A2485/2014)

SANJEEV AGARWAL
Vs STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

535 Cleared 3643722026 UPHC050947022026 CRLP MUKESH JOSHI
(A/M0096/2019)

TEJ PAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

536 Cleared 3550822026 UPHC050924372026 WRIA

SANTOSH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0398/2012)

RITA DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

537 Cleared 3520722026 UPHC050915862026 CRLP
DIVYANSHU
PANDEY
(A/D1618/2024)

ASHOK KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

538 Cleared 3580922026 UPHC050932152026 CRLP MASOOM ALAM
(A/M0575/2019)

MOHD ISLAM AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

539 Cleared 3743222026 UPHC050971612026 WRIC
RASHTRAPATI
KHARE
(A/R1122/2012)

SMT SABINA BANO
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

540 Cleared 3626422026 UPHC050940852026 WRIC
KARTIKEYA
SHUKLA
(A/K1409/2022)

KHURSHEEDI
BEGUM AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

541 Cleared 3566922026 UPHC050929442026 WRIC RAHUL YADAV
(A/R2067/2023)

ABHISHEK YADAV Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

542 Cleared 3572222026 UPHC050930352026 CRLP
LALIT KUMAR
MISRA
(A/L0038/2012)

RAJAT DAS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

543 Cleared 3081522026 UPHC050799842026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0236/2012)

M/S RAJDARBAR HI-
TECH CITY PVT LTD
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

544 Cleared 3599622026 UPHC050935562026 CRLP

RAMESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R1033/2012)

SMT GANGOTRI
DEVI Vs STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

545 Cleared 2432812026 UPHC050631372026 CRLP MANJU PANDEY
(A/M0241/2012)

AMIT SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

546 Cleared 3354722026 UPHC050871732026 CRLP
PRAVIN KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0961/2014)

SWAROOP J
BAGRECHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

547 Cleared 3757022026 UPHC050976522026 A227 SURESH SINGH
(A/S1708/2012)

JEEVAN GUPTA Vs
RAJ KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

548 Cleared 2895122026 UPHC050751492026 WRIC
SUNEEL
KUMAR
(A/S1486/2012)

NITIN KESHARWANI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

549 Cleared 3645522026 UPHC050947372026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S1517/2012)

SHIVA UPADHYAY
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

550 Cleared 3665922026 UPHC050954182026 CRLP ASHUTOSH
(A/A1449/2012)

JHABBU AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

551 Cleared 3297822026 UPHC050858212026 WRIC
DEVI PRASAD
SINGH
(A/D0614/2013)

VIMLA VERMA Vs
NATIONAL HIGHWAY
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

552 Cleared 3606622026 UPHC050936862026 WTAX NISHANT M/S TIRUPATI 11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-



MISHRA
(A/N0248/2012)

ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

2026

553 Cleared 3368422026 UPHC050877322026 WRIC
DEVANSH
MISRA
(A/D0955/2022)

WELGA FOODS LTD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

09-02-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

554 Cleared 3690522026 UPHC050960842026 CRLP
UMAIR
MAHMOOD
(A/U0834/2016)

JISHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

555 Cleared 3387822026 UPHC050883042026 WRIC
PRADEEP
KUMAR
(A/P0231/2012)

RAM SAMUJH
MAURYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

556 Cleared 3638322026 UPHC050945372026 CRLP RAJIV DWIVEDI
(A/R0516/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
TIWARI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

557 Cleared 2946622026 UPHC050762012026 HABC
SARVAJEET
SINGH
(A/S0495/2012)

SMT RAJNI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

558 Cleared 3667722026 UPHC050954622026 WRIC
ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0834/2012)

DEVANTI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

559 Cleared 3719622026 UPHC050966682026 WRIB
RAM MANI
UPADHYAY
(A/R0830/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

560 Cleared 2747522026 UPHC050712292026 CRLP
PRABHAT
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0211/2012)

SANTOSH GOSWAMI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

561 Cleared 3645022026 UPHC050947302026 CRLP
AMAN KUMAR
RAI
(A/A0016/2023)

SUNNY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

562 Cleared 3429622026 UPHC050893202026 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0350/2012)

KM TANISHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

563 Cleared 3393522026 UPHC050883722026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2138/2022)

ASHUTOSH PATEL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

564 Cleared 3373022026 UPHC050879252026 WRIA MANGAL RAI
(A/M0165/2012)

SMT CHHAYA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 10-02-2026 13-02-

2026

565 Cleared 3573322026 UPHC050930562026 WRIB PRINCE KUMAR
(A/P2297/2023)

VIFNA DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

566 Cleared 3697722026 UPHC050962152026 CRLP BABU LAL RAM
(A/B0014/2012)

VEERESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

567 Cleared 3411122026 UPHC050889032026 CRLP VINAY KUMAR
(A/V0626/2023)

MUMTAJ ALIAS
MUMTAJ ANSARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

568 Cleared 3231622026 UPHC050840542026 CRLP RAM NARAIN
(A/R0843/2012)

PANKAJ @ PANKAJ
KUMAR BHARATI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

569 Cleared 3718922026 UPHC050966502026 WRIA
MAYANK BABU
MISHRA
(A/M0178/2018)

MANJEET KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

570 Cleared 3655722026 UPHC050950932026 WRIC SURESH SINGH
(A/S1710/2012)

MAHESH @ MAHESH
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

571 Cleared 3670522026 UPHC050955322026 WRIB VINOD KUMAR
PANDEY

KRIPA SHANKAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6

12-02-
2026

12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



(A/V0339/2018) OTHERS

572 Cleared 3521322026 UPHC050916002026 CRLP
SUNEEL
KUMAR
(A/S0641/2018)

AAVNISH KUMAR
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

573 Cleared 3703522026 UPHC050963122026 CRLP KIRAN YADAV
(A/K1980/2022)

MUKESH AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

574 Cleared 3714022026 UPHC050965262026 WRIA AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

GYANENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

575 Cleared 3676722026 UPHC050957002026 A227 RAJNATH YDAV
(A/R0556/2012)

BANSHARAJ YADAV
Vs HARINATH
YADAV AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

576 Cleared 3634822026 UPHC050943552026 CRLP
PANKAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0076/2012)

SRI RAMYAGYA
SHUKLA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

577 Cleared 3582022026 UPHC050932392026 WRIC
HANS RAJ
SINGH
(A/H0008/2012)

ABHAY RAJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 82
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

578 Cleared 3756122026 UPHC050976282026 WRIC

RAKESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0628/2012)

DAL CHANDRA AND
4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

579 Cleared 3756022026 UPHC050976212026 A227
SUDHANSHU
PANDEY
(A/S1404/2012)

SNEH DEEP PANDEY
Vs SMT URMILA
MISHRA

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

580 Cleared 3675922026 UPHC050956652026 WRIC

DR. ADITYA
KUMAR
TRIVEDI
(A/A0129/2012)

BRIJ BIHARI DIXIT
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

581 Cleared 3264722026 UPHC050847742026 CRLP
MASHALUDDIN
SHAH
(A/M0398/2012)

LAKHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

582 Cleared 3674822026 UPHC050956362026 WRIC BALBIR SINGH
(A/B0191/2016)

SHRI JITENDRA
KUMAR Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

583 Cleared 3675822026 UPHC050956632026 WRIC
JITENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/J0328/2013)

SMT ROSHNI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

584 Cleared 3719722026 UPHC050966722026 CRLP
AKHILESH
KUMAR
(A/A0365/2012)

SHASHIKANT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

585 Cleared 3680022026 UPHC050957732026 WRIC MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0865/2013)

RAJ KISHOR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

586 Cleared 3656922026 UPHC050951352026 WRIC MOHD. WARIS
(A/M0571/2012)

JABIR KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

587 Cleared 3657622026 UPHC050951632026 A227
RAJSHEKHAR
PANDEY
(A/R1799/2022)

SMT SANJOO DEVI
Vs SMT POONAM
SINGH AND 6
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

588 Cleared 3398522026 UPHC050884942026 A227 ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0770/2012)

DR (MAJOR) KUMAR
RAJIB RANJAN
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

589 Cleared 3734722026 UPHC050969662026 WRIC AMIT SAXENA
(A/A0600/2012)

M/S VAAN
MULTIOPERATIONS
PVT LTD AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

590 Cleared 3681322026 UPHC050958202026 WRIA
AKHILANAND
MISHRA
(A/A0349/2012)

RAGHUNANDAN
UPADHAYAY AND 8
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026



591 Cleared 3603922026 UPHC050936392026 WRIA TINKU SINGH
(A/T0318/2018)

SUSHIL KUMAR
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

592 Cleared 3659222026 UPHC050952062026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S I AHMED AND
CO (COLD STORAGE
AND EXPORTS ) PVT
LTD Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

593 Cleared 3574822026 UPHC050930902026 WRIC

SHASHI
SHEKHAR
MAURYA
(A/S0223/2019)

SMT CHAMPA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 13-02-2026 13-02-
2026

594 Cleared 3654322026 UPHC050950572026 WRIC GANESH
(A/G0011/2012)

SENAPATI Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

595 Cleared 3561622026 UPHC050928522026 WRIC AKHTAR ALI
(A/A0422/2012)

KANCHAN
CHAKARVARTI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

596 Cleared 3677622026 UPHC050957232026 WRIC
SARVESH
KUMAR
(A/S0499/2012)

MANISHA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

597 Cleared 3640422026 UPHC050946102026 WRIC
JITENDRA
KUMAR
(A/J0172/2012)

ARYA PRATINIDHI
SABHA UTTAR
PRADESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

598 Cleared 3639922026 UPHC050945912026 WRIC

GULAB
SHANKAR
SINGH
(A/G0169/2012)

RANVIR SINGH Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

599 Cleared 3656622026 UPHC050951182026 WRIC SURESH SINGH
(A/S1710/2012)

RAM ASREY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

600 Cleared 3470222026 UPHC050901992026 WRIA
RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R1721/2013)

ANKIT KUMAR AND
11 OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

10-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

601 Cleared 3575322026 UPHC050931012026 WRIC

RAVINDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1557/2012)

M/S MUKTINATH
SINGH AND SONS
KHAN BHANDAR
SADEKHURD
MEHDAWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

602 Cleared 3552722026 UPHC050924982026 WRIB
AKHILA NAND
PANDEY
(A/A0348/2012)

ONKAR NATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 16
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

603 Cleared 3296822026 UPHC050857892026 WRIC
AMIT PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0165/2019)

RAJENDRA KUMAR
JAISWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-02-
2026 11-02-2026 13-02-

2026

604 Cleared 3632822026 UPHC050942682026 CRLP
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0885/2013)

SHER ALI AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

605 Cleared 3653022026 UPHC050950282026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S1056/2018)

UDAYRAJ AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

606 Cleared 3718322026 UPHC050966312026 WRIB
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

VINAY KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 12
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

607 Cleared 2997622026 UPHC050779952026 WRIA
GAURAV
DWIVEDI
(A/G0057/2021)

RAM PRAVESH
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

608 Cleared 1843412026 UPHC050476232026 WRIC SHWETA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0771/2017)

M/S BALAJI
MEDICAL STORE Vs

22-01-
2026

12-02-2026 13-02-
2026



STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

609 Cleared 3573622026 UPHC050930632026 WRIC SHAKIL AHMAD
(A/S2436/2013)

ASHOK KUMAR
BODWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

610 Cleared 3571622026 UPHC050930212026 A227
PRAKHAR
TANDON
(A/P0472/2015)

SHIVKUMAR
TRIVEDI Vs SURYA
KANT DWIVEDI AND
2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

611 Cleared 3669022026 UPHC050955072026 WRIA
ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0834/2012)

SALONI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

612 Cleared 3646722026 UPHC050947582026 A227
AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A2014/2012)

SMT MADHU
VISHWAKARMA AND
2 OTHERS Vs OM
PRAKASH AND 2
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

613 Cleared 3544722026 UPHC050922512026 WRIC MADHUSUDAN
(A/M0312/2023)

SMT PINKI PAL @
PINKI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

614 Cleared 3575122026 UPHC050930952026 WRIC ACHAL SINGH
(A/A0099/2012)

SMT SNEHA SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

615 Cleared 3717022026 UPHC050966052026 WRIC RANJEET SINGH
(A/R0587/2015)

MOBIN KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

616 Cleared 3614322026 UPHC050938352026 WRIC
ANJUM
VISHAKARMA
(A/A0168/2019)

AFSHAN ZUBAIR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

617 Cleared 3647122026 UPHC050947632026 A227 VARUN OJHA
(A/V0763/2021)

MONIKA Vs SUSHIL
KUMAR 11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

618 Cleared 3732822026 UPHC050969352026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
SINGH
(A/A0670/2018)

M/S KRISHNA
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

619 Cleared 3522322026 UPHC050916192026 WRIA
SAUMITRA
SINGH
(A/S0664/2012)

UNION BANK OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER Vs ALOK
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

620 Cleared 3689922026 UPHC050960442026 WRIC

TIWARI
ABHISHEK
RAJESH
(A/T0726/2018)

NIRAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026 13-02-2026 13-02-

2026

621 Cleared 3706322026 UPHC050963652026 WRIA AKASH MISHRA
(A/A0737/2025)

MAHENDRA KUMAR
DUBEY Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

12-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

622 Cleared 3607922026 UPHC050937092026 WTAX
KUMAR ANKIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/K1247/2017)

M/S HINDUSTAN
COAL TRADERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

623 Cleared 3637022026 UPHC050944782026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
SINHA
(A/A0576/2012)

RIYAZ AHMAD Vs
MOTOR ACCIDENT
CLAIMS TRIBUNAL
SOUTH PRAYAGRAJ
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

624 Cleared 3598722026 UPHC050935322026 WRIC
BALRAM JEE
VERMA
(A/B0066/2012)

ROHIT PAL Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

625 Cleared 2926522026 UPHC050758232026 WRIC RIPU DAMAN
SINGH
(A/R1279/2012)

RAMNAYAN GOND
AND ANOTHER Vs

04-02-
2026

05-02-2026 13-02-
2026



STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

626 Cleared 3636422026 UPHC050944562026 CRLP
RAGHVENDRA
YADAV
(A/R0103/2020)

VIKRANT GIRI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

627 Cleared 3644322026 UPHC050947182026 CRLP
SHER BAHADUR
YADAV
(A/S2222/2012)

UDIT YADAV @
MANNU AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

628 Cleared 3602622026 UPHC050936182026 CRLP NASRIN
(A/N1592/2023)

MANOJ YADAV AND
6 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

629 Cleared 3568522026 UPHC050929692026 CRLP RAYOOF ALI
(A/R0242/2019)

SANTOSH
CHAUDHARY AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

630 Cleared 3568722026 UPHC050929712026 CRLP
BRIJESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/B0508/2013)

NISHA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026

631 Cleared 3408922026 UPHC050888522026 WTAX
RISHI RAJ
KAPOOR
(A/R1289/2012)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026 12-02-2026 13-02-

2026

632 Cleared 3545522026 UPHC050922692026 CRLP

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/D0441/2021)

SATYA PRAKASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

11-02-2026 12-02-2026 13-02-
2026


